
Effective support in day-to-day care

NORA ECO



NORA ECO
improving mobility and providing a higher quality of life ...
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SWL: 440 lb�
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� The perfect tool for mobility and transfer

� Very easy to manoeuvre

� Flexible and soft knee pads with safety belts

� Electrically spreadable carrier frame

� Can also be used for showering the seat area

� No strain/damage to the spine of the nurse while transferring

� Handling possible by a single nurse

� High flexibility due to a new sling and ergonomic concept while lifting

� Wide lifting range

� Secured castors with two lockable ones

� Ergonomic handles

� Emergency lowering function

� Battery and charger are compatible with

all BEKA Hospitec hoists!!

Benefits for your nursing staff and your residents ...
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BEKA Hospitec GmbH

Am Rübenmorgen 3

35582 Wetzlar-Dutenhofen

info@beka-hospitec.de

+49 641 92220-0Fon -

Fax +49 641 92220-20-

www.beka-hospitec.de

Technical data NORA ECO

Accessories / Options

Comfort lifting belts (available in different sizes, standard sizes S-XL)

Spare battery 24V

External wall charger

Max. weight of patient

Min. lifting height

Max. lifting height

Overall height

Height of carrier frame

Outer width with closed carrier frame

Inner width with spread carrier frame

Battery

440 lb

35.35 inch

67.95 inch

45.98 inch

4.96 inch

27.56 inch

35.31 inch

24 V

UNITY-HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS
25967 CONIFER ROAD, CONIFER, CO 80421

PH: 303-838-7320 ~ Fax: 303-838-4550
http://www.unity-healthcare.com/




