



NORA ECO

Effective support in day-to-day care

NORA ECO

improving mobility and providing a higher quality of life ...



beka hospitec





Benefits for your nursing staff and your residents ...

- ☐ The perfect tool for mobility and transfer
- Very easy to manoeuvre
- ☐ Flexible and soft knee pads with safety belts
- □ Electrically spreadable carrier frame
- □ Can also be used for showering the seat area
- □ No strain/damage to the spine of the nurse while transferring
- ☐ Handling possible by a single nurse
- ☐ High flexibility due to a new sling and ergonomic concept while lifting
- Wide lifting range
- □ Secured castors with two lockable ones
- Ergonomic handles
- Emergency lowering function
- ☐ Battery and charger are compatible with all BEKA Hospitec hoists!!





Technical data NORA ECO

Max. weight of patient	440 lb
Min. lifting height	35.35 inch
Max. lifting height	67.95 inch
Overall height	45.98 inch
Height of carrier frame	4.96 inch
Outer width with closed carrier frame	27.56 inch
Inner width with spread carrier frame	35.31 inch
Battery	24 V

Accessories / Options

Comfort lifting belts (available in different sizes, standard sizes S-XL)

Spare battery 24V

External wall charger



UNITY-HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS 25967 CONIFER ROAD, CONIFER, CO 80421 PH: 303-838-7320 ~ Fax: 303-838-4550

http://www.unity-healthcare.com/



BEKA Hospitec GmbH

Am Rübenmorgen 3 35582 Wetzlar-Dutenhofen info@beka-hospitec.de Fon +49 641- 92220-0 Fax +49 641- 92220-20 www.beka-hospitec.de



